Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull ot y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

0.6

.............

12F

...........

T

60
Simulated

70 80
interactions

Pull of x

Ratio

8 O S S
pof J b S +
0.8 ---------------- e ----- 4 ------
L . """ I N O
l.l;— ------- .

1

20

70

80

Simulated interactions

Pull of X for merged vertices

Ratio

-

60 70 80
Simulated interactions

—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global _CMSSW_ckfnocut3_RECO
DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__CMSSW_mknocut3_RECO

1.8

............

............

50 60
Simulated

30

7080
interactions

1.6

1.4

1.2

0.8

0.6

1.4
1.2

20

Simulated

60

70 80
interactions

Pull of y

Ratio

Pull of z

Ratio

2

1.8

1.6

14

1.2

il

0.8

0.6

1.4F

1.05

Elpen 1
030 40 B0 80 70

80

Simulated interactions

1.8

1.6

14

1.2

0.8

0.6F

L.UD!

0 30

50 60 70

80

Simulated interactions

Pull of y tor merged vertices

Ratio

Pull of z for merged vertices

o.%

50 60 70 80
Simulated interactions

1.8

1.6

..............

70 80
Simulated interactions



	Contents
	Page 1


